
May 8, 2018 PRIMARY ELECTION 
One-stop Early Voting Hours   

 

 

VOTER REGISTRATION/CHANGE DEADLINE: 

 FRIDAY, APRIL 13, 2018 

LOCATION:  CAMDEN COUNTY BOARD OF 
ELECTIONS OFFICE 

ADDRESS:  117 NC HWY 343 N 
CAMDEN NC 

Thursday, April 19               8:00 am to 6:00 pm Monday, April 30              8:00 am to 5:00 pm 

Friday, April 20                    8:00 am to 6:00 pm Tuesday, May 1                 8:00 am to 5:00 pm 

Monday, April 23                8:00 am to 5:00 pm Wednesday, May 2          8:00 am to 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, April 24                8:00 am to 5:00 pm Thursday, May 3               8:00 am to 6:00 pm 

Wednesday, April 25          8:00 am to 5:00 pm Friday, May  4                   8:00 am to 6:00 pm 

Thursday, April 26               8:00 am to 6:00 pm Saturday, May  5              8:00 am to 1:00 pm 

Friday, April 27                     8:00 am to 6:00 pm  

LOCATION:  CAMDEN COUNTY BOARD OF 
ELECTIONS OFFICE 

ADDRESS:  117 NC HWY 343 N 
CAMDEN NC 

Thursday, April 19               8:00 am to 6:00 pm Monday, April 30              8:00 am to 5:00 pm 

Friday, April 20                    8:00 am to 6:00 pm Tuesday, May 1                 8:00 am to 5:00 pm 

Monday, April 23                8:00 am to 5:00 pm Wednesday, May 2          8:00 am to 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, April 24                8:00 am to 5:00 pm Thursday, May 3               8:00 am to 6:00 pm 

Wednesday, April 25          8:00 am to 5:00 pm Friday, May  4                   8:00 am to 6:00 pm 

Thursday, April 26               8:00 am to 6:00 pm Saturday, May  5              8:00 am to 1:00 pm 

Friday, April 27                     8:00 am to 6:00 pm  


